SP-600A2C • Item # 12311
Features
• Compatible with Intel ATX12V Ver.  2.2 & 1.3
•  “Super Low Noise” and stable output voltages under any load
          condition
•  2x (two) built- in PCI Express graphics card connectors
•  6x (two) Serial ATA harddisk connectors for your SATA drivers
•  Active Power Factor Correction with a high PF value of > 0,98
•  Excellent thermal management based on 12 cm fan
•  Low power consumption in stand- by mode
•  Automatic fan speed adjustment controlled by thermal sensor
•  Low- noise, environment- friendly
•  Protection against inrush currents, over currents, and over tempe
    ratures
•  Short- circuit, over voltage, and under voltage protection
•  24 months warranty
ELECTRIC PARAMETERS
LOGISTIC DATA:
Model         SP-600A2C(RoHs)
AC input                                                100-240Vac or 230 vac
DC output  +3.3V        +5V            +12V1          +12V2           -12V          +5VSB
Max. Amps   24A           30A              18A             18A          0,8A            2A*   *peak 3,5A
Max. Combined            160W        36A (432W)
Max. Combined     580W
Total Power                                                                                               600 Watt
CABLE TABLE:
Model/ Type   SP-600A2C  length
M/B  20+4 1  500  mm
ATX12V (4P)  1  550 mm - 600 mm
EPS12V              (8P)                         1                        550 mm - 600 mm
Peripherals (4P)  6  (400+100+100)mm x2
FDD (4P)  2  150 mm x2
SATA (5P)   6  (450+100+100)mm x2
PCI-E (6P)  2  550 mm x2
EAR888-62976468
12311
4250078130048
DE88670488
252
228*92*223 mm
150*86*140 mm
2.56 kg
2.16    kg
85044020
China
EAR-Reg. No.
Article No.
EAN Barcode
WEEE-Reg. No.
Pieces/Pallet
Size PSU Gross
Size PSU Net
Weight PSU Brutto
Weight PSU Netto
Customs tariff No.
Origination
5F.-1 No.236, Liancheng Rd., Jhonghe City, Taipei Hsien 235, Taiwan.       Tel.: 886 2 8228 2226  Fax.: 886 2 8228 2225
Website:www.abertek.com.tw           e-mail:info@abertek.com.tw